
 

 

Helen and Arthur E. Johnson Beth-El College of Nursing and 

Health Sciences  

 

September 11th Meeting 

Our meeting this month was on Monday, September 11 at 12:30pm in Room 141! We 
had the amazing Memorial Star Flight Crew come and speak. Free lunch was provided 

and awesome prizes were gave out during the raffle! 

Our next meeting will be October 2nd at 12:30pm, don’t miss it!  

 

 

Save the Date! 

Go Red For Women

Sept. 22nd 

9am- Noon

Kidney Walk 

Sept. 24th

8:30am

Trek the Trail 

October 21st

8am



 

     What is NSNA? NSNA is a national 

organization of nurses, leaders, and                            

student nurses who strive to grow in 

professional development and provide 

educational resources for members. 

What are the benefits of being an NSNA 

Member? NSNA members get special 

discounts on scrubs, shoes, NCLEX 

materials, hotels, conferences, 

access to educational resources 

and portfolio services, and more! 

The NSNA Conference is in April 

2017 and will take place in Dallas, 

Texas! More information to come! 

Cost: Becoming a new member is 

only $35 for one year. 

Want more Information? Go to 

http://www.nsna.org/Membership.aspx 

or email sfawcett@uccs.edu for more 

information  

 

 

 

 

 



 

       
 15th Annual Go Red for Women Event hosted by the American Heart Association 

• When? September 22nd from 9am- Noon 

• Where? Cheyenne Mountain Resort 

• We will have a booth set up for a community health screening. Come volunteer and help impact 

the community. 

 

 

 

 

Trek the Trail  

• Saturday, October 21st at 8am  

• This event raises money for the Trek the Trail Scholarship, which is specifically for Beth-El 

Students!  

• A LOT of volunteers needed- contact Savannah Church at schurch@uccs.edu, to sign up to 

volunteer  

• SHARE THIS EVENT LIKE CRAZY! 

• Sponsors needed!  

o If you have any personal connections with local businesses, please contact Savannah 

Church as soon as possible for possible sponsors 

 

 

Kidney Walk 3rd Annual Kidney Walk hosted 

by the Kidney Foundation 

• When? Sunday, September 24th at 8:30 am 

• Where? Memorial Park  

• Why? We will be doing a health screening 

for the community at the Kidney Walk.  

 

• Anyone interested in volunteering please 

contact Jessica Van Bueren 

(jvanbuer@uccs.edu) 

 

mailto:schurch@uccs.edu


 

Merchandise  

Embroidered Black Polos! 

Anyone interested in ordering the new black polos please email Kayla Katz, 

kkatz@uccs.edu.  

The more orders we are able to get the cheaper the prices will be, so tell your 

friends and get some orders in! 

 

 

What? Seminar on “How People Change Their Minds to Adopt Healthful Habits” 

When? October 11th at 8 am 

Where? Hotel Elegante, Colorado Springs 

Email Molly Hartman, mhartma3@uccs.edu for more information on this Seminar. 
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BSNA Contact Info 

Visit the BSNA website at http://www.uccs.edu/~bsna/ 
Beth-El encourages you to join the National Student Nurse 

Association (NSNA) at http://www.nsna.org 
Friend us on Facebook 

Follow us on Twitter @UCCS_BSNA 

 

Board of Directors Contact Info: 

President: Olivia Ostlie (oostlie@uccs.edu) 

Vice President: Chantelle Reynolds  (creynol5@uccs.edu) 

Treasurer: Jamie Maple (jmaple@uccs.edu) 

Secretary: Molly Hartman (mhartma3@uccs.edu) 

Merchandise Director: Kayla Katz (kkatz@uccs.edu) 

NSNA Membership Director: Stephanie Bennett (sbennet6@uccs.edu) 

Image of Nursing Director: Jessica Van Bueren (jvanbuer@uccs.edu) 

Student Faculty Liaison: Christina Womack (cwomack@uccs.edu) 

Community Service Director: Katherine Moore (kmoore12@uccs.edu) 

Community Health Director: Savannah Church (schurch@uccs.edu) 

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis sdavis4@uccs.edu  
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